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SMALL BOWL PACKS LARGE BOWL PACKS

@  HoneyBunches of Oats Honey Crunch WG @ 27315 96/1 oz @  HoneyBunches of Oats Honey Crunch WG @ 27313 48/2 oz
@ Frosted Shredded Wheat @ 27177 96/1 oz @  Frosted Shredded Wheat @ 27149  48/20z
@  Frosted Shredded Wheat Blueberry @ 27154 96/1 0z @ Frosted Shredded Wheat Blueberry @ 27163  48/2 0z
@  Frosted Shredded Wheat Strawberry @ 27150  96/1 oz @ Frosted Shredded Wheat Strawberry @2 27162 48/2 oz
@  Fuity Pebbles 29594 96/1 oz mmmm Marshmallow Mateys @ 05940  48/2 oz
I Marshmallow Mateys @2 27596  96/1 oz EmErm Honey Scooters @ 08676  48/2 oz
umEmm  Scooters @ 27164  96/1 oz W Honey Graham Toasters @& 03759  48/20z
mEEm  Honey Scooters @ 27597 96/1 0z EmEm  Frosted Flakes 00955  48/2 0z
™ Cinnamon Toasters @& 03915  96/1 oz mmEm  Cinnamon Toasters @ 13820  48/2 oz
Emmrm  Honey Graham Toasters (2 04515  96/1 0z
mmm  Raisin Bron @ 00715 961250z
EEEzm Berry Colossal Crunch 02415  96/1 oz @ Honey Bunches of Oafs Honey Roasted 34334 12/2 oz
EEEE Coco-Roos 01515  96/880z @ Honey Bunches of Oats Aimond 88037 12/2.250z
W Corn Flakes 00615  964/.750z @  Cocoa Pebbles 34329  12/20z
EEEmm Crispy Rice 00542  96/.63 0z @  Fruity Pebbles 34333 12/2 oz
EEEEm Frosted Flakes 01015  96/1 0z @  Post Variety Cup Pack 28571 60 count
HBO Honey Roasted | HBO Strawberty | Fruity Pebbles | Cocoa Pebbles
mmEm  Toofie Fruities 01315 94/.750z Rois Bron| Fosted Shvedded Wheot
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MALT-O-MEAL BULK PACK

EmEm Apple Zings 38988
EEEm Berry Colossal Crunch 09825
EmErm Cinnamon Granola @2 07485
mmEm  Cinnamon Toasters @& 09831
EEEmm Cocoa Dyno-Bites 09832
EmEmm Coco-Roos 38986
EEEm Corn Flakes 09815
B Crispy Rice 90528
EEEm  Frosted Flakes 09817
EEEm  Frosted Mini-Spooners @ 09826
EEEDm  Fruity Dyno-Bites 09828
EmEzm Golden Puffs 38917
Emm  Honey Graham Toasters @2 18904
EEEzm Honey Scooters @ 09818
Emm Marshmallow Mateys @2 09821
B Rgisin Bran @ 09816
s Scooters @ 09813
I Strawberry Mini-Spooners @8 06237
EmEm  Tootie Fruities 09819

6/30 oz
4/44 oz
4/50 oz
6/32 oz
4/48 oz
6/32 oz
4/34 oz
4/32 oz
4/45 oz
6/36 oz
4/46 oz
6/320z
9/24 oz
4/44 oz
4/42 oz
6/36 0z
4/34 oz
8/36 oz
4/35 oz

Apple Jacks

Cap’n Crunch Crunch Berries
Nature Valley™ Oats 'n Honey Granola
Cinnamon Toast Crunch
Cocoa Pebbles

Cocoa Puffs

Kellogg's Corn Flakes
Kellogg's Rice Krispies
Kellogg's Frosted Flakes
Frosted Mini-Wheats

Fruity Pebbles

Golden Crisps

Golden Grahams

Honey Nut Cherrios

Lucky Charms

Kellogg's Raisin Bran

Cheerios

Froot Loops
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POST CEREAL BULK PACK

@ Cocoa Pebbles
@ Fruity Pebbles

HEARTY TRADITIONS INSTANT OATMEAL - PACKETS
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HEARTY TRADITIONS OATMEAL - TUBES

29642
29592

Maple & Brown Sugar @& 11850
Apples & Cinnamon & 11851
Regular Flavor @ 19506
Variety Pack @ 11887

Regular | Maple & Brown Sugar | Apples & Cinnamon

4/40 oz
4/40 oz

200/1.51 oz
200/1.23 0z
200/1 oz
12/10 ct

HERTY  Quick Oats @ 04650 12/420z

HERLY  Old Fashioned Oats @ 04651 12/420z
Rolled Oats Quick Oats @ 21861 12/16 0z
Old Fashioned Oats @ 21860 12/160z

MALT-O-MEAL CEREAL - HOT WHEAT
EmEmm Original 00115 12/280z
EmEmm  Chocolate 00136 12/280z
EEEm Maple & Brown Sugar 00130 12/28 0z
EmEE Malt-O-Meal Farina 13732 12/280z
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Lost

FOODSERVICE

We are the
breakfast B o
makers in your
communities.

Tremonton - Utah

B |

Asheboro - North Carolina

Compbell Mill Ames Mill
Northfield - Minnesota Northfield - Minnesota

Jonesboro - Arkansas Battle Creek - Mlchlgan

Lancaster - Ohio Sparks - Nevada

Reach out to your PCB Sales Representative or visit www.postconsumerbrands.com/food-service/ to learn more ver-0523






